

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.21845 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
05.	30.01.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> The learned counsel for the unofficial respondents through online submitted that they have filed the counter-affidavit in the Registry today <i>vide</i> USR.No.7603 of 2026. The Office is directed to verify and place the same on record. The learned counsel appearing for the respondent Nos.2 & 3 submits that they have filed counter-affidavit in the Registry <i>vide</i> USR.No.10523 of 2026. The Office is directed to verify and place the same on record. At the request of the learned counsel for the respondents, list the matter on 02.02.2026. TRR,J SCH	

--	--	--	--