

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P. No.21845 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	12.02.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> The respondents are directed to maintain <i>status quo</i> existing as on today for a period of ten (10) days. List the mater on 17.02.2026. KBN <u>TRR,J</u>	

--	--	--	--